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SCORS responsibilities 

This council’s area encompasses University 
policies and procedures relating to research 
and scholarship, including university-wide 
research and scholarship initiatives and 
strategies; research grants and contracts, 
research infrastructure, and other matters 
relating to funding or producing scholarship.  

 



Membership  

Last Name 

First 

Name Rank 

Council 

Position College 

Campus 

Box Phone Email 

Norton David Vice 

President 

Contributing 

Committee 

Chair 

Research Policy 

Committee 

115500 392-9271 dpnorton@ufl.edu 

Menn Mindy   Student Graduate Council     mmenn@ufl.edu 

Koro-Ljungberg Mirka Professor Chair School of Human 

Development & 

Organizational Studies 

in Education 

117047 273-4304 mirka@ufl.edu 

Kumar Pradeep Professor Senate 

Member 

CLAS 118440 392-6690 pkumar@ufl.edu 

Curta Florin Professor Senate 

Member 

CLAS 117320 273-3367 fcurta@ufl.edu 

Samraj George Associate 

Professor 

Senate 

Member 

COM   265-7001 georges@ufl.edu 

Hahn David Professor Senate 

Member  

Mechanical & 

Aerospace Engineering 

116300 392-0807 dwhahn@ufl.edu 

Mueller Paul Professor Senate 

Member 

Geology 112120 392-2231 pamueller@ufl.edu 

Frierson Henry  Dean Contributing 

Committee 

Chair 

Graduate Council 115500 392-6622 hfrierson@ufl.edu 

Gray Stephanie Director Administrative 

Liaison 

Sponsored Research 115500 392-3516 slgray@ufl.edu 

Cooke Irene Asst Vice 

President 

Liaison Research Compliance 115500 392-1632 irenecooke@ufl.edu 



Tentative agenda 

 October 4th    Open access 

 November 6th   Grant assistance (UFIRST, My   
      Investigator) and cost sharing   
      updates 

 December 6th   Interdisciplinary research,    
      opportunity fund and Distinguished  
      professors 

 January 8th    Role of UF journals and University  
      of Florida Press in scholarship 

 February 7th    Role of international research at   
      UF (e.g., results from the faculty   
      survey, next steps) 

 March 12th    Women in funded      
      research (in collaboration with Welfare 
      council 

 April 11th    Effort reporting 

 



Special focus for 2013-2014 

Epistemological and methodological 
diversity on campus 



You can send any ideas, comments, and agenda item 
suggestions to:  

 

Mirka Koro-Ljungberg 

mirka@ufl.edu 


